



2023:CGHC:29340

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**C.R. No. 70 of 2019**

Rajesh Kumar Bajaj & Anr. -**Versus**- Smt. Anita Bajaj & Ors.

**Single Bench :-**

**Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal**

|            |   |
|------------|---|
|            |   |
| 20.10.2023 | None for the Petitioners.<br><br>List after four weeks.<br><br><p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-<br/><b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b><br/>Judge</p> |
| Aks        |   |