



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

CR No. 70 of 2019Rajesh Kumar Bajaj and Anr. **Versus** Smt. Anita Bajaj and others

01.05.2024	<p>Mr. B. P. Sharma, learned counsel alongwith Mr. M. L. Sakat, learned counsel for the applicants.</p> <p>Mr. Pravesh Sahu, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. P. R. Patankar, learned counsel for non-applicant No. 3.</p> <p>Mr. Bhupendra Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the non-applicant No. 4.</p> <p>Post this matter after summer vacation.</p> <p>Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>amita</p>