



2023:CGHC:29340

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 70 of 2019Rajesh Kumar Bajaj **Versus** Smt. Anita Bajaj**Single Bench:****Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal**

10.06.2024	<p>Mr. Raja Ali, Advocate for the applicant(s).</p> <p>Mr. Pravesh Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. P. R. Patankar, Advocate for the non-applicant No.3.</p> <p>Mr. Bhupendra Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the non-applicant No.4.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the applicant submits that the matter has not yet become infructuous.</p> <p>List this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>@d!t!</p>