



2023:CGHC:29340

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 70 of 2019

Rajesh Kumar Bajaj and another **Versus** Smt. Anita Bajajn and others

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

03.07.2024	Ms. Ashu Ratre, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. B.P. Sharma, Counsel for the applicants. Mr. Bhupendra Pandey, Mr. Vijay Kumar Sahu, Mr. Rajkumar Gupta, Ms. Mamta Mahilange, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. P.R. Patankar, Counsel for the respective respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the applicants, list the matter in the week after next. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Vishakha	