

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CR No. 70 of 2019****RAJESH KUMAR BAJAJ versus SMT. ANITA BAJAJ****Order Sheet**

20.09.2024	<p>Ms. Nupur Trivedi, Advocate for the applicant(s).</p> <p>Mr. Aman Tamrakar, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Avinash Chand Sahu, Advocate for non-applicant No.1.</p> <p>Mr. Mayank Mulchandani, Advocate on behalf of Mr. P.R.Patankar, Advocate for non-applicant No.3.</p> <p>Mr. Bhupendra Pandey, Advocate for non-applicant No.4.</p> <p>List this matter immediately after the mediation report is received.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
@d!t!	