



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 70 of 2019

RAJESH KUMAR BAJAJ *versus* SMT. ANITA BAJAJ

Order Sheet

28.11.2024	Mr. M.L. Sakat, Advocate for the applicant(s). Mr. Aman Tamrakar, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Avinash Chand Sahu, Advocate for non-applicant No.1. Mr. Bhupendra Pandey, Central Government Counsel for non-applicant No.4. Since the mediation proceedings have failed, list this matter for final hearing in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	