

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CR No. 70 of 2019**

Rajesh Kumar Bajaj & Anr. **versus** Smt. Anita Bajaj & Ors.

Order Sheet

04/12/2024	<p>Mr. M.L. Sakat, counsel for the applicants.</p> <p>Mr. Amit Nayak, Advocate, on behalf of Mr. Avinash Chand Sahu, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Ms. Vartika Shrivastava, Advocate, on behalf of Mr. P.R. Patankar, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>Mr. Bhupendra Pandey, Central Government counsel for respondent No.4.</p> <p>As payed by learned counsel for the parties, list the matter after six weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
<i>Ankit</i>	