



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 70 of 2019

RAJESH KUMAR BAJAJ *versus* SMT. ANITA BAJAJ

Order Sheet

10/03/2025	Mr. Raza Ali, Advocate for the Petitioner (s). Mr. Avinash Chand Sahu, Advocate for the Respondent No. 1. Ms. Nisha Gupta, Advocate on behalf of Mr. P.R. Patankar, Advocate for the Respondent No. 3. At the request of the learned counsel for the Respondent No. 1, list this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Dey	