

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CR No. 70 of 2019****RAJESH KUMAR BAJAJ versus SMT. ANITA BAJAJ****Order Sheet**

25/03/2025	<p>Ms. Sameeksha Gupta, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. P. R. Patankar, Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Mr. Bhupendra Pandey and Mr. Amit Nayak, Advocates for their respective respondents.</p> <p>As prayed, list this matter in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Saxena</p>
------------	--