

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****CR No. 70 of 2019****RAJESH KUMAR BAJAJ & Anr. versus SMT. ANITA BAJAJ & Ors.**

15/04/2026	<p>Shri Sameer Uraon, Advocate for the applicants.</p> <p>Noen for the respondents.</p> <p>Let record of case No. 150/12 (Annexure P-4) in which award dated 10.05.2019 was passed by the IV Civil Judge, Durg, District – Durg (C.G.) be summoned forthwith.</p> <p>List on <b>04<sup>th</sup> May, 2026.</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</b></p>
Ashish	